
Team Name SO H BB HR Throws
Bal BOB KUZAVA 1 3 3 1 L
Bal BILLY O'DELL 2 2 2 1 L
Bal DAVE KOSLO 2 3 1 1 L
Bal DICK LITTLEFIELD 1 3 3 1 L
Bal VERN BICKFORD 2 3 2 1 R
Bal JAY HEARD 1 3 3 2 L
Bal RYNE DUREN 1 3 3 1 R
Bos BILL WERLE 2 3 3 2 L
Bos JOE DOBSON 2 3 2 1 R
Chi DICK STRAHS 2 2 3 1 R
Chi AL SIMA 2 3 2 2 L
Chi TOM FLANIGAN 2 1 3 1 L
Chi VITO VALENTINETTI 1 3 3 2 R
Cle BOB CHAKALES 2 1 3 1 R
Cle DICK TOMANEK 2 1 3 2 L
Cle JOSE SANTIAGO 1 1 3 1 R
Det DICK WEIK 2 3 3 2 R
Det DICK DONOVAN 2 3 3 2 R
Det FRANK LARY 1 2 3 1 R
NY MARLIN STUART 2 3 3 1 R
NY JIM KONSTANTY 2 1 2 1 R
NY ART SCHALLOCK 2 3 3 2 L
NY RALPH BRANCA 2 1 3 1 R
NY BILL MILLER 1 3 1 1 L
Phi DUTCH ROMBERGER 2 3 3 2 R
Phi BILL OSTER 2 3 3 2 L
Phi BOBBY SHANTZ 2 3 2 2 L
Phi BILL UPTON 2 3 1 2 R
Phi HAL RAETHER 2 1 3 1 R
Phi CARL SCHEIB 2 3 3 1 R
Phi DICK ROZEK 2 1 3 1 L
Bro KARL SPOONER 1 1 2 1 L
Bro BOB DARNELL 2 2 3 2 R
Bro TOM LASORDA 2 2 3 2 L
Bro JOE BLACK 2 3 3 2 R
Chi JIM WILLIS 2 2 3 1 R
Chi TURK LOWN 1 2 3 1 R
Chi BOB ZICK 2 3 3 1 R
Chi BUBBA CHURCH 2 3 3 2 R
Chi AL LARY 1 1 3 1 R
Chi JOHN PYECHA 1 3 3 2 R



Team Name SO H BB HR Throws
Cin MOE SAVRANSKY 2 2 2 2 L
Cin JIM PEARCE 2 1 3 1 R
Cin JERRY LANE 2 1 2 1 R
Cin KEN RAFFENSBERGER 2 3 2 2 L
Cin MARIO PICONE 2 2 3 2 R
Cin GEORGE ZUVERINK 2 3 1 2 R
Cin CLIFF ROSS 2 1 1 1 L
Mil JOEY JAY 1 3 3 2 R
Mil DAVE KOSLO 2 1 3 1 L
Mil PHIL PAINE 1 2 3 1 R
Mil CHARLIE GORIN 1 1 3 1 L
NY AL WORTHINGTON 2 3 3 1 R
NY MARIO PICONE 2 2 3 1 R
NY GEORGE SPENCER 2 1 3 2 R
NY ALEX KONIKOWSKI 2 1 3 2 R
NY RAMON MONZANT 1 2 3 1 R
NY PAUL GIEL 1 3 3 1 R
Phi PAUL PENSON 2 2 3 1 R
Phi KARL DREWS 2 2 3 2 R
Phi THORNTON KIPPER 2 3 3 1 R
Pit LEN YOCHIM 2 3 3 2 L
Pit CAL HOGUE 1 2 3 2 R
Pit JOE PAGE 2 3 3 2 L
Pit NELLIE KING 2 3 1 1 R
StL BEN WADE 1 3 3 2 R
StL MEL WRIGHT 2 3 3 2 R
StL HAL WHITE 2 3 3 2 R
StL CARL SCHEIB 1 3 3 2 R
StL BILL GREASON 2 3 3 2 R
StL MEMO LUNA 2 3 3 1 L



IP hits BB SO HR ERA G GS
Bal BOB KUZAVA 23.66 30 11 15 0 4.18 4 4
Bal BILLY O'DELL 16.33 15 5 6 0 2.76 7 2
Bal DAVE KOSLO 14.33 20 3 3 1 3.14 3 1
Bal DICK LITTLEFIELD 6 8 6 5 0 10.50 3 0
Bal VERN BICKFORD 4 5 1 0 0 9.00 1 1
Bal JAY HEARD 3.33 6 3 2 1 13.50 2 0
Bal RYNE DUREN 2 3 1 2 0 9.00 1 0
Bos BILL WERLE 24.66 41 10 14 5 4.38 14 0
Bos JOE DOBSON 2.66 5 1 1 0 6.75 2 0
Chi DICK STRAHS 14.33 16 8 8 0 5.65 9 0
Chi AL SIMA 7 11 2 1 1 5.14 5 1
Chi TOM FLANIGAN 1.66 1 1 0 0 0.00 2 0
Chi VITO VALENTINETTI 1 4 2 1 1 54.00 1 0
Cle BOB CHAKALES 10.33 4 12 3 0 0.87 3 0
Cle DICK TOMANEK 1.66 1 1 0 1 5.40 1 0
Cle JOSE SANTIAGO 1.66 0 2 1 0 0.00 1 0
Det DICK WEIK 16.33 23 16 9 3 7.16 9 1
Det DICK DONOVAN 6 9 5 2 1 10.50 2 0
Det FRANK LARY 3.66 4 3 5 0 2.45 3 0
NY MARLIN STUART 18.33 28 12 2 0 5.40 10 0
NY JIM KONSTANTY 18.33 11 6 3 0 0.98 9 0
NY ART SCHALLOCK 17.33 20 11 9 3 4.15 6 1
NY RALPH BRANCA 12.66 9 13 7 0 2.84 5 3
NY BILL MILLER 5.66 9 1 6 0 6.35 2 1
Phi DUTCH ROMBERGER 15.66 28 12 6 3 11.49 10 0
Phi BILL OSTER 15.66 19 12 5 2 6.32 8 1
Phi BOBBY SHANTZ 8 12 3 3 2 7.88 2 1
Phi BILL UPTON 5 6 1 2 1 1.80 2 0
Phi HAL RAETHER 2 1 4 0 0 4.50 1 0
Phi CARL SCHEIB 2 5 1 1 0 22.50 1 1
Phi DICK ROZEK 1.33 0 3 0 0 6.75 2 0
Bro KARL SPOONER 18 7 6 27 0 0.00 2 2
Bro BOB DARNELL 14.33 15 7 5 2 3.14 6 1
Bro TOM LASORDA 9 8 5 5 2 5.00 4 0
Bro JOE BLACK 7 11 5 3 3 11.57 5 0
Chi JIM WILLIS 23 22 18 5 1 3.91 14 1
Chi TURK LOWN 22 23 15 16 1 6.14 15 0
Chi BOB ZICK 16.33 23 7 9 1 8.27 8 0
Chi BUBBA CHURCH 14.66 21 13 8 8 9.82 7 3
Chi AL LARY 6 3 7 4 0 3.00 1 1
Chi JOHN PYECHA 2.66 4 2 2 1 10.13 1 0



IP hits BB SO HR ERA G GS
Cin MOE SAVRANSKY 24 23 8 7 6 4.88 16 0
Cin JIM PEARCE 11 7 5 3 0 0.00 2 1
Cin JERRY LANE 10.66 9 3 2 0 1.69 3 0
Cin KEN AFFENSBERGE 10.33 15 3 5 2 7.84 6 1
Cin MARIO PICONE 10.33 9 7 1 3 6.10 4 1
Cin GEORGE ZUVERINK 6 10 1 2 1 9.00 2 0
Cin CLIFF ROSS 2.66 0 0 1 0 0.00 4 0
Mil JOEY JAY 18 21 16 13 2 6.50 15 1
Mil DAVE KOSLO 17.33 13 9 7 0 3.12 12 0
Mil PHIL PAINE 14 14 12 11 1 3.86 11 0
Mil CHARLIE GORIN 9.66 5 6 12 0 1.86 5 0
NY AL WORTHINGTON 18 21 15 8 0 3.50 10 1
NY MARIO PICONE 13.66 13 11 6 1 5.27 5 0
NY GEORGE SPENCER 12.33 9 8 4 1 3.65 6 0
NY ALEX KONIKOWSKI 12 10 12 6 1 7.50 10 0
NY RAMON MONZANT 7.66 8 11 5 0 4.70 6 1
NY PAUL GIEL 4.33 8 2 4 0 8.31 6 0
Phi PAUL PENSON 16 14 14 3 1 4.50 5 3
Phi KARL DREWS 16 18 8 6 2 5.63 8 0
Phi THORNTON KIPPER 13.66 22 12 5 0 7.90 11 0
Pit LEN YOCHIM 19.66 30 8 7 2 7.32 10 1
Pit CAL HOGUE 11 11 12 7 1 4.91 3 2
Pit JOE PAGE 9.66 16 7 4 4 11.17 7 0
Pit NELLIE KING 7 10 1 3 0 5.14 4 0
StL BEN WADE 23 27 15 19 3 5.48 13 0
StL MEL WRIGHT 10.33 16 11 4 2 10.45 9 0
StL HAL WHITE 5 11 4 2 2 19.80 4 0
StL CARL SCHEIB 4.66 6 5 5 3 11.57 3 1
StL BILL GREASON 4 8 4 2 4 13.50 3 2
StL MEMO LUNA 0.66 2 2 0 0 27.00 1 1


